
0

200

400

600

2020 2030 2040 2050
Year

F
lo

od
ed

 A
re

a 
(×

10
00

 h
a)

lu_group
Forest

GrsLnd

HI

IR

LI

NatLnd

OagLnd

prot.other

SS

WetLnd

ACCREU_Ref_Ref_GFDL_RCP7p0

Flooded Area by LU Group

0.00%

0.04%

0.08%

0.12%

2020 2030 2040 2050
Year

%
 F

lo
od

ed

Flooded Fraction of Total LU

0

500

1000

2020 2030 2040 2050
Year

Lo
ss

Production Loss (×1000 t)

0

100

200

300

400

500

2020 2030 2040 2050
Year

Lo
ss

Revenue Loss (×10^6 USD)


